Oferta / Nozyce do stali

DHMS 350

|HPDA

Ciezar roboczy

Przeptyw oleju

Cisnienie robocze

Maksymalne otwarcie szczeki

Maksymalna sita ciecia

Dtugos¢ nozy

Waga nosnika

Oferta z dnia 28.02.2026

HIPPDA

3250 kg

290-320 I/min

350 bar

590 mm

468 ton

600 mm

32-40 ton

https://dev.hpda.pl/oferta/nozyce-do-stali/203/dhms-350
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